FREIGHT AUDITING
& CONSULTING

LMz

www.MyLIM.com - (631) 844-9500 Service Statistics by Account

Plan Number: 0726BN

Account Number: 0Y228A

Invoice Date: Saturday, December 13, 2008
Company Name:

City:

State:

Zip:

Service Type Charges Packages % Packages Avg Charges Avg Weight
Next Day Air $10,080.44 621 1.99% $16.18 5.28
Next Day Air Saver $73.89 1 0.00% $73.89 49.00
2nd Day Air $13,980.64 1,740 5.58% $8.02 5.10
3 Day Select $11,121.35 1,883 6.03% $5.91 6.30
Ground $111,665.35 26,521 85.00% $4.21 6.07
Worldwide Express $4,070.14 76 0.24% $54.27 12.23
Worldwide Saver $15,097.95 360 1.15% $41.94 5.89

Totals for Account Number 0Y228A were (7 Service Types) $166,089.76 31,202 $29.20 12.84



FREIGHT AUDITING
& CONSULTING

LMz

www.MyLJM.com - (631) 844-9500

Plan Number: 0726BN

Account Number: 2ER051

Invoice Date: Saturday, December 13, 2008
Company Name:

City:

State:

Zip:

Service Type

Next Day Air

2nd Day Air

3 Day Select

Ground

Worldwide Express

Worldwide Saver
Totals for Account Number 2ER051 were (6 Service Types)
Grand Total

Charges
$735.89
$1,933.73
$1,497.72
$19,029.96
$963.13
$8,434.79
$32,595.22
$198,684.98

Packages
43

214

289

4,434

14

115

5,109
36,311

Service Statistics by Account

% Packages
0.84%

4.19%

5.66%
86.79%

0.27%

2.25%

Avg Charges
$17.11
$9.04
$5.18
$4.29
$74.09
$83.51
$32.20
$30.59

Avg Weight
11.95

8.51

6.65

7.65

21.77

21.66

13.03

12.93



