

Service Statistics by Account

Plan Number: 0726BN

Account Number: 0Y228A

Invoice Date: Saturday, December 13, 2008

Company Name:

City: State: Zip:

Service Type	Charges	Packages	% Packages	Avg Charges	Avg Weight
Next Day Air	\$10,080.44	621	1.99%	\$16.18	5.28
Next Day Air Saver	\$73.89	1	0.00%	\$73.89	49.00
2nd Day Air	\$13,980.64	1,740	5.58%	\$8.02	5.10
3 Day Select	\$11,121.35	1,883	6.03%	\$5.91	6.30
Ground	\$111,665.35	26,521	85.00%	\$4.21	6.07
Worldwide Express	\$4,070.14	76	0.24%	\$54.27	12.23
Worldwide Saver	\$15,097.95	360	1.15%	\$41.94	5.89
Totals for Account Number 0Y228A were (7 Service Types)	\$166,089.76	31,202		\$29.20	12.84



Service Statistics by Account

Plan Number: 0726BN

Account Number: 2ER051

Invoice Date: Saturday, December 13, 2008

Company Name:

City: State: Zip:

Service Type	Charges	Packages	% Packages	Avg Charges	Avg Weight
Next Day Air	\$735.89	43	0.84%	\$17.11	11.95
2nd Day Air	\$1,933.73	214	4.19%	\$9.04	8.51
3 Day Select	\$1,497.72	289	5.66%	\$5.18	6.65
Ground	\$19,029.96	4,434	86.79%	\$4.29	7.65
Worldwide Express	\$963.13	14	0.27%	\$74.09	21.77
Worldwide Saver	\$8,434.79	115	2.25%	\$83.51	21.66
Totals for Account Number 2ER051 were (6 Service Types)	\$32,595.22	5,109		\$32.20	13.03
Grand Total	\$198,684.98	36,311		\$30.59	12.93